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                     Member Companies Nominated Contacts for Network Rail Issues

Company Contact Name              Contact Details
Tel No. E- Mail Address

Hunstman Mark Harrison 01642 834225 mark_a_harrison@huntsman.com
BP Ken Smith 01324 476576 SmithK42@BP.com.
Shell UK Bill Jones 0151 373 5815 bill.jones@shell.com
Transco Phil Brown 01455 892743  phil.w.brown@uktransco.com
Unipen David Bruce 01689 890840 d.bruce@penspen.com
Sembcorp Andrew Taylor 01642 212128 andrew.taylor@sembutilities.co.uk
Esso Dick Gray 02380 896484 dick.gray@essohythe.co.uk




